Avtec Dealers 7/8/2019

Dealer Name Address Phone POC POC Phone POC Email
Action 315 West 27th St. (308) 632- Rick Derr (308) 632- rickd@actcom.net
Communications, Inc. Scottsbluff, NE 69361 7836 7836
Active 4 Turner St., Brunswick (207) 729- Geoffrey Bates (207) 729- sales@activebruns
Communications, Inc. ME 04011 9136 9136 wick.com
Allcomm Wireless 4116 1st Ave (205) 591- Kris Young (205) 913- kris@allcomm.com

North Birmingham, AL 8804 2323
35222
B&C Communications 1330 Stimmel Road, (614) 276- Tom Harb (614) 276-5552 | tharb@bandccomm.
Columbus, OH 43223 5552 com
Beltronics, Inc. 19 Proctor Hill Rd, (603) 465- Bernie (603) 465- bernie@beltronics.
Hollis NH 03049 2422 Peabody 2422 net
Burlington 4735 Williston Rd. Ste. 30, (802) 862- Todd Goad (802) 862- sales@burlingtonc
Communications Williston, VT 05495 7092 7092 ommunications.co m
Service Center, Inc.
Command 1, LLC PO Box 83, (573) 353- Kurt Bleich (573) 353- kurt.bleich@cmd1ll
Contestown MO 65023 8041 8041 c.com
Commline, Inc. 5563 Sepuvleda Blvd #D, (310) 390- James Jun (310) 390- james.jun@commli
Culver City, CA 90230 8003 8003 x105 neinc.com
Communication 1900 Elk St., (307) 382- Janie Bohm (307) 382- Janie@comtechra
Technologies, Inc. Rock Springs, WY 82901 5663 5663 dio.com
Communications 3101 NE Argyle St., (503) 232- Scott Reilly (503) 232-9031 | scott@commnw.com
Northwest Portland, OR 97211-0459 9031
Creative Electronics, 828 County Highway 11, (607) 643- Dean Buccheri (607) 643- deanb@ce911.net
LLC Oneonta, NY 13820 4080 x2501 4080 x2501
Day Wireless Systems 4700 SE International Way (800) 503- Jeff Nishimura (800) 503-3433 | jnishimura@daywireles
Milwaukie OR 97222 3433 s.com
DFW 501 Duncan Perry Rd, (877) 730- Craig Sikes (877) 730- csikes@dfwcomm.
Communications Arlington, TX 76011 4339 4339 x1760 com
Durham 4611 E. Virginia St., (480) 981- Brian Durham (480) 981- brian@dcicomm.c
Communications, Inc. Mesa, AZ 85215 8875 8875 om
Electronic 500 West 20th St. (712) 258- Joe Durham (712) 258- jdurham@connecti
Engineering Sioux City, IA 51103 5234 5234 ngyou.com
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Electronics  Systems | 141 River Rd #6, (973) 690- Bob Dale (973) 690- bdale@gotoess.co
Solutions, Inc. (ESS, | Nutley, NJ 07110 5932 5932 m
Inc.)

FM Communications, 1914 Covin Blvd., (716) 832- Jamie Olson (716) 832- sales@fmcommun

Inc. Tonawanda, NY 14150 2026 2026 ications.com

GCS Electronics & 200 Sellers St., (276) 632- Giles Smith (276) 632- gsmith@gcseac.co

Communications Martinsville, VA 24112 9700 9700 m

Goosetown 58 N. Harrison Ave., (845) 268- David Gottlieb (845) 268- davidg@goosetow

Communications Congers, NY 10920 7500 7500 ext112 n.com

Marcus 33 Mitchell Dr. (860) 646- Bruce S. (860) 646- bruce@marcusradi

Communications, LLC Manchester, CT 06042 1839 Marcus 1839 o0.com

MJ Communications, 230 Newman Dr., (501) 945- Karl Goshen (501) 352- karlgoshen@aol.c

Inc. NLR, AR 72117 9307 3331 om

Six Rivers 4060 Broadway 707-443- Ray Daniels 707-443- danielsray@sbcglo

Communications, Inc. Eureka, CA 95593 4448 4448 bal.net

Spectrum 526 S. Locust Lane (509) 765- Douglas Vines (509) 765- sales@scml.com

Communications, Inc. Moses Lake WA 98837 7773 7773

Telepath Corporation 48810 Kato Rd., Ste. (510) 656- Pamela (408) 910- pamela.nguyen@t
300E, 5600 Nguyen 9614 elepathcorp.com
Fremont, CA 94538

White Cloud 663 Main Ave E, Twin (208) 733- Joseph Shelton | (208) 733- joe@whitecloudco

Communications, Inc. Falls, ID 83301 5470 5470 m.com

Wireless Electronics, 153 Cooper Rd., (857) 768- Steve Eckels (410) 978- seckels@uwirelessi

Inc. West Berlin, NJ 08840 4310 1078 nc.com

WirelessUSA, Inc. 148 Weldon Parkway, (314) 615- Terry Schieler (314) 615- terry.schieler@wir
Maryland Heights, MO 3100 3131 elessusa.com
63043
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